Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
s
h
e
e

restarting PD upon loss of connection.
The features or products marked with * are to be released.
Ordering information about non-PoE switches >>
ISCOM S3600-24S8T6X-AC/S
ISCOM S3600-24S8T6X- DC/S
ISCOM S3600-24S8T6X- AC/D
ISCOM S3600-24S8T6X- DC/D
ISCOM S3600-24S8T6X- AC_DC
A  Twenty-four 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical interfaces
 Eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces
 Six 10 Gbit/s optical interfaces (supporting the 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical
module and 10 Gbit/s SPF+ optical module)
 Console interface and SNMP interface
 Single/Dual power supply: single AC (AC/S); single DC (DC/S); dual AC (AC/D);
dual DC (DC/D); AC + DC (AC_DC); 220 VAC power or/and -48 VDC power
ISCOM S3600-48S6X-AC/S
ISCOM S3600-48S6X- DC/S
ISCOM S3600-48S6X- AC/D
ISCOM S3600-48S6X- DC/D
ISCOM S3600-48S6X- AC_DC
A  Forty-eight 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical interfaces
 Six 10 Gbit/s optical interfaces (supporting the 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical
module and 10 Gbit/s SPF+ optical module)
 Console interface and SNMP interface
 Single/Dual power supply: single AC (AC/S); single DC (DC/S); dual AC (AC/D);
dual DC (DC/D); AC + DC (AC_DC); 220 VAC power or/and -48 VDC power
ISCOM S3600-24T6X-AC/S
ISCOM S3600-24T6X- DC/S
ISCOM S3600-24T6X- AC/D
ISCOM S3600-24T6X- DC/D
ISCOM S3600-24T6X- AC_DC
A  Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces
 Six 10 Gbit/s optical interfaces (supporting the 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical
module and 10 Gbit/s SPF+ optical module)
 Console interface and SNMP interface
 Single/Dual power supply: single AC (AC/S); single DC (DC/S); dual AC (AC/D);
dual DC (DC/D); AC + DC (AC_DC); 220 VAC power or/and -48 VDC power
ISCOM S3600-48T6X-AC/S
ISCOM S3600-48T6X- DC/S
ISCOM S3600-48T6X- AC/D
ISCOM S3600-48T6X- DC/D
A  Forty-eight 10/100/1000 Mbit/s electrical interfaces
 Six 10 Gbit/s optical interfaces (supporting the 100/1000 Mbit/s SFP optical
module and 10 Gbit/s SPF+ optical module)
 Console interface and SNMP interface
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd
D
a
ta
s
h
e
e
t
International Headquarters
Raisecom Building, East-11, No.10 Xibeiwang East Road,
Haidian District, Beijing, P.R.China, 100193
Tel: +86 10 8288 3305
Fax: +86 10 8288 3056
North American Headquarters, Raisecom Inc.
6380 N Eldridge Parkway Houston Texas 77041 USA
Tel: 1-888-816-4808
Email: sales@raisecominc.com
Raisecom Technology Co., Ltd.
Copyright@1999-2023
All rights reserved
Technical information is subjected to
change without notice
ISCOM S3600-48T6X- AC_DC  Single/Dual power supply: single AC (AC/S); single DC (DC/S); dual AC (AC/D);
dual DC (DC/D); AC + DC (AC_DC); 220 VAC power or/and -48 VDC power
ISCOM S3600-24T6X-L-AC/S